
WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

Bus Stop Locations For 33C-AM-1 SPM SPRINGFIELD MIDDLE AM

Bus:33C
Driver:Asper, Lisa

6:17 am STOP 7042/7043 TOMMYTOWN RD

6:22 am STOP 7314 HOUSER RD

6:25 am STOP 6929 TOMMYTOWN RD

6:25 am STOP 6925 Tommytown Rd

6:31 am STOP WOBURN RD @ DUSTIN DR

6:33 am STOP 16438 WOBURN RD

6:34 am STOP 16248/16249 Woburn Rd

6:38 am STOP DAM NUMBER 4 RD @ HOTT LN

6:39 am STOP 6708 Dam Number 4 Rd

6:41 am STOP 6632 DAM NUMBER 4 RD

6504 Dam #4 Rd

6:43 am STOP Western Md Sports Club

6:49 am STOP 7123/7125 DAM NUMBER 4 RD

6:49 am STOP 7121 Dam Number 4 Rd

6:50 am STOP 7221 DAM NUMBER 4 RD

6:55 am STOP 8508/8511 DAM NUMBER 4 RD

6:57 am STOP SIGNAL DR @ LIGHT ST

6:59 am STOP 16384 Spielman Rd

7:00 am STOP 16373/16374 Spielman Rd



WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

Bus Stop Locations For 33C-AM-1 SPM SPRINGFIELD MIDDLE AM

7:00 am STOP 16350 SPIELMAN RD

7:02 am STOP 16164 SPIELMAN RD

7:04 am STOP 16082 SPIELMAN RD

7:10 am DEST SPRINGFIELD MIDDLE SCHOOL



WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

Bus Stop Locations For 46C-AM-1 SPM SPRINGFIELD MIDDLE AM

Bus:46C
Driver:Taulton , Marsina

6:11 am (stop) NORMAN DR @ KNOLL DR

6:11 am STOP NORMAN DR @ NORMAN CT

6:13 am STOP 18051/18054 KNOLL DR

6:14 am STOP KNOLL DR @ KNOLL LN

6:15 am STOP SHARPSBURG PIKE @ PASHEN DR

6:16 am STOP 8125 SHARPSBURG PIKE

6:17 am STOP 18027/18029 TILGHMANTON RD

6:18 am STOP SHARPSBURG PIKE @ TAFT LN

6:22 am STOP MCCLELLAN AVE @ ABBOTT DR

6:23 am (stop) ABBOTT DR @ WALKER CIR

6:26 am STOP MCCLELLAN AVE @ GRANT AVE

6:28 am STOP 7302 Sharpsburg Pike

6:29 am STOP 7145/7149 Sharpsburg Pike

6:33 am STOP 7520 Fairplay Rd

6:34 am STOP 7602 FAIRPLAY RD

6:35 am STOP 7704 FAIRPLAY RD

6:37 am STOP 17907 Spielman Rd

6:39 am STOP 17912 Spielman Rd



WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

Bus Stop Locations For 46C-AM-1 SPM SPRINGFIELD MIDDLE AM

6:39 am STOP 17838 Spielman Rd

6:40 am STOP 17714 SPIELMAN RD

6:41 am STOP 17604 Spielman Rd

6:42 am STOP 17528 Spielman Rd

6:43 am STOP 8245 Reichard Rd

6:45 am STOP 8222 REICHARD RD

Lake Dr and Prophet Acres Intersection

6:47 am STOP SPIELMAN RD @ PROPHET ACRES RD

6:49 am STOP PROPHET ACRES RD (END)

6:52 am STOP SPIELMAN RD @ FAIRPLAY FARMS RD

6:53 am STOP 17013 SPIELMAN RD

6:55 am STOP 16730 Spielman Rd

6:58 am STOP 8617/8619  DOWNSVILLE PIKE

6:59 am STOP 8736/8737 DOWNSVILLE PIKE

7:00 am STOP 8927/8929 Downsville Pike

7:00 am STOP 9030 DOWNSVILLE PIKE

7:02 am STOP 9532/9534 DOWNSVILLE PIKE

7:10 am DEST SPRINGFIELD MIDDLE SCHOOL



WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

Bus Stop Locations For 54C-AM-1 SPM SPRINGFIELD MIDDLE AM

Bus:54C
Driver:Yeakle, Jenna

6:15 am STOP 18233 MANOR CHURCH RD

6:20 am STOP 18360 MANOR CHURCH RD

6:23 am STOP 18603 BREATHEDSVILLE RD

6:25 am STOP TUSING WAY - 18520 LAPPANS RD

6:26 am STOP LAPPANS RD @ Faiths Walk Lane

6:27 am STOP LAPPANS RD @ COUNTRY HOME LN

6:28 am STOP 18218 LAPPANS RD

Widow's Mite Farm Kennels

6:29 am STOP 18126 LAPPANS RD

6:30 am STOP 17943 Lappans Rd

6:31 am STOP 17913/17920 Lappans Rd

6:34 am STOP 9207/9209 JORDAN RD

6:35 am STOP 9120 JORDAN RD

6:43 am STOP LAPPANS RD @ LYDIA LN

6:43 am STOP 17618 Lappans Rd

6:44 am STOP 17517 LAPPANS RD

6:47 am STOP ST JAMES SCHOOL

6:50 am STOP 17163 LAPPANS RD

6:53 am STOP DOWNSVILLE PIKE @ CARTY LN



WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

Bus Stop Locations For 54C-AM-1 SPM SPRINGFIELD MIDDLE AM

6:54 am STOP CLAYMONT DR @ MELODY LN

6:56 am STOP PLEASANT VIEW DR @ BRANDEN TER

7:00 am STOP LAPPANS RD @ CAFOXA DR

16829 Lappans Rd

7:02 am STOP Rehobeth Church - Daycare

7:05 am STOP 16206 Lappans Rd

7:10 am DEST SPRINGFIELD MIDDLE SCHOOL



WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

Bus Stop Locations For 472-AM-1 SPM SPRINGFIELD MIDDLE AM

Bus:472

6:52 am STOP GREENBERRY RD @ SHERMAN AVE

6:54 am STOP MANSE RD @ GREEN VALLEY DR

6:55 am STOP GREEN VALLEY DR @ CREST DR

6:56 am STOP GREEN VALLEY DR @ BURNSIDE AVE

6:58 am STOP BURNSIDE AVE @ GREENBERRY RD

7:00 am STOP ENGLEWOOD RD @ TIMBERLANE

7:02 am STOP ENGLEWOOD RD @ SHERMAN AVE

7:05 am STOP NOLAND DR@COURT #2@COURT #3

7:20 am DEST SPRINGFIELD MIDDLE SCHOOL



WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

Bus Stop Locations For 480-AM-1 SPM SPRINGFIELD MIDDLE AM

Bus:480
Driver:Powell, Dennis

6:43 am STOP MARION ST @ SHERMAN AVE

6:45 am STOP SHERMAN AVE @ HARWOOD RD

6:46 am STOP LINWOOD RD @ WELLINGTON RD

6:48 am STOP COURT #4 1017 -1035/COURT#5 1034-1044

6:50 am STOP NOLAND DR @ SHERMAN AVE

6:53 am STOP MOLLER AVE @ YOUNG AVE

6:56 am STOP 17521 Virginia Ave

6:58 am STOP 17430 Virginia Ave

6:58 am STOP 17416 VIRGINIA AVE

6:59 am STOP 17401/17402/17404 Virginia Ave

7:00 am STOP 17334/17335 Virginia Ave

7:01 am STOP 17228 VIRGINIA AVE

7:05 am STOP VIRGINIA AVE @ VETRA LANE

FIRE PLUG

7:06 am STOP BROOKMEADE DR @ BROOKMEADE CIR

ACROSS FROM TRASH RECEPTACLE

7:07 am STOP BROOKMEADE DR AT T/A

7:13 am DEST SPRINGFIELD MIDDLE SCHOOL



WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

Bus Stop Locations For 523-AM-1 SPM SPRINGFIELD MIDDLE AM

Bus:523
Driver:Ellison, Kimilie

6:57 am STOP LAKESIDE DR @ OAKLEIGH WAY

6:59 am STOP LAKESIDE DR @ SHADYBROOK TER

7:02 am STOP FENWAY RD @ REVERE RD

7:05 am STOP 11417 STOTLER RD

7:14 am DEST SPRINGFIELD MIDDLE SCHOOL



WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

Bus Stop Locations For 530-AM-1 SPM SPRINGFIELD MIDDLE AM

Bus:530
Driver:Gladhill, Ronnie

6:41 am STOP 11510 HOPEWELL RD

HOPEWELL APTS

6:43 am STOP HOPEWELL RD @ PEPPERBUSH CIR

6:45 am STOP 11028 Hopewell Rd

6:48 am (stop) 16107 ELLIOTT PKY

6:50 am STOP EVERLY RD @ ROCK HILL RD

6:50 am STOP 11334 ROCK HILL RD

6:52 am STOP 11141 Kemps Mill Rd

6:55 am STOP HONEYFIELD RD @ DRURY LN

6:56 am STOP 135/137 N ARTIZAN ST

6:57 am (stop) PEACHTREE LN @ CLOVERTON LN

6:58 am STOP PEACHTREE LN @ PLUMTREE LN

7:00 am STOP OAKTREE LN @ OAKTREE CIR

7:02 am STOP CLOVERTON LN @ APPLETREE LN

7:06 am STOP OAKTREE LN @ MILESTONE TER

7:10 am DEST SPRINGFIELD MIDDLE SCHOOL



WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

Bus Stop Locations For 538-AM-1 SPM SPRINGFIELD MIDDLE AM

Bus:538
Driver:Bohrer, Christal

6:42 am STOP Virginia Ave@Hampton Rd@Anderson Dr

6:51 am STOP NOLAND DR@COURT #7/COURT #8

6:57 am STOP STONE VALLEY DRIVE @ STONE VALLEY CIR

6:59 am STOP STONE VALLEY DRIVE @ OAK FOREST DR

7:01 am STOP MEADOWOOD DR @ GAYWOOD DR

7:08 am STOP BUFORD DR @ VAN LEAR DR

7:15 am DEST SPRINGFIELD MIDDLE SCHOOL



WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

Bus Stop Locations For 550-AM-1 SPM SPRINGFIELD MIDDLE AM

Bus:550
Driver:Malcolm, Jameelah

6:39 am STOP 11423 KEMPS MILL RD

6:40 am STOP 11571 KEMPS MILL RD

KOA CAMPGROUND

6:42 am STOP KEMPS MILL RD @ SNUG HARBOR LN

6:46 am STOP 11720 Pinesburg Rd

6:51 am STOP 12113 Kemps Mill Rd

6:52 am STOP KEMPS MILL RD @ CEDAR RIDGE RD

TOP OF THE HILL

6:55 am STOP 14623 CLEAR SPRING RD

6:55 am STOP 14639/14640 CLEAR SPRING RD

6:57 am STOP 14807 BOTTOM RD

6:58 am STOP 14819 Bottom Rd

7:07 am STOP 14809 CLEAR SPRING RD

7:08 am STOP 15148/15145 CLEAR SPRING RD

7:08 am STOP 15148/15149 CLEAR SPRING RD

7:09 am STOP 15319 Clear Spring Rd

7:10 am STOP 15305 Clear Spring Rd

7:12 am STOP 15536 Clear Spring Rd

7:13 am STOP 15612 Clear Spring Rd

7:14 am STOP CLEAR SPRING RD @ FENTON  /15800 Clear Sprin



WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

Bus Stop Locations For 550-AM-1 SPM SPRINGFIELD MIDDLE AM

7:15 am STOP 15810/15812/15813/15815 CLEAR SPRING RD

7:20 am DEST SPRINGFIELD MIDDLE SCHOOL



WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

Bus Stop Locations For 566-AM-1 SPM SPRINGFIELD MIDDLE AM

Bus:566
Driver:Younker, Cari

6:51 am STOP ROSEWOOD DR @ LINCOLNSHIRE RD

6:52 am STOP CLINTON AVE @ GAY ST

6:54 am STOP CLINTON AVE @ LINCOLN AVE

6:55 am STOP LINCOLN AVE @ GAY ST

6:56 am STOP GAY ST @ ROESSNER AVE

6:58 am STOP GAY ST @ DECKER AVE

7:01 am STOP HICKORY SCHOOL RD @ GROSH AVE

7:11 am DEST SPRINGFIELD MIDDLE SCHOOL



WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

Bus Stop Locations For 572-AM-1 SPM SPRINGFIELD MIDDLE AM

Bus:572
Driver:Bender , Ashley 

LEXINGTON AVE BEHIND FIREHALL @ LINCOLN AVE

6:57 am STOP LEXINGTON AVE @ SCARLET OAK DR

7:00 am STOP NURSERY RD @ EVERGREEN DR

7:01 am STOP 11128 MOUNTAIN VIEW CIR

7:12 am DEST SPRINGFIELD MIDDLE SCHOOL



WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

Bus Stop Locations For 575-AM-1 SPM SPRINGFIELD MIDDLE AM

Bus:575
Driver:Nines, Mary

6:18 am STOP 15451 FALLING WATERS RD

6:24 am STOP 14502/14503 FALLING WATERS RD

6:24 am STOP FALLING WATERS RD @ MILWAUKEE LN

6:26 am STOP 14743 Falling Waters Rd

6:27 am STOP 14921/14922 FALLING WATERS RD

6:31 am STOP 8529/8531 NECK RD

6:31 am STOP 8524 Neck Rd

6:34 am STOP NECK RD @ RANDALL LN

6:39 am STOP DELLINGER RD @ GALLOWAYS BLUFF RD

6:41 am STOP 15915 Dellinger Rd

6:44 am STOP 16111 Shaffer Rd

6:46 am STOP 16418 Shaffer Rd

7:01 am STOP JOHN MARTIN DR @ ELMWOOD FARM RD

7:06 am STOP 15827 LOCKWOOD RD

7:13 am DEST SPRINGFIELD MIDDLE SCHOOL



WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

Bus Stop Locations For 593-AM-1 SPM SPRINGFIELD MIDDLE AM

Bus:593
Driver:Stoner, Regina

6:51 am STOP 11116 GLENSIDE AVE

6:52 am (stop) 17811 OAK RIDGE DR

6:52 am STOP OAK RIDGE DR @ KNOTTY PINE DR

6:57 am STOP OAK VALLEY DR @ BRENTWOOD TER

6:57 am (stop) OAK VALLEY DR @ GREENTREE LN

6:59 am STOP RED OAK DR @ PIN OAK RD

7:00 am STOP RED OAK DR @ HOLLY TER

7:01 am STOP LARCH AVE @ HICKORY LN

7:03 am STOP LARCH AVE @ OAK RIDGE DR

7:03 am STOP 18019 OAK RIDGE DR

7:05 am STOP OAK RIDGE DR @ GARDEN LN

7:06 am STOP FAIRWAY LN @ CLUBHOUSE DR

The Ridge Apartments

7:07 am STOP 10812 DOWNSVILLE PIKE - The Ridge Apartments

7:20 am DEST SPRINGFIELD MIDDLE SCHOOL



WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

Bus Stop Locations For 600-AM-1 SPM SPRINGFIELD MIDDLE AM

Bus:600
Driver:Tomlin, Bobbi

6:34 am STOP 10127 DOWNSVILLE PIKE

6:37 am STOP 17034/17038 STERLING RD

6:38 am STOP 17014 Sterling Rd

6:40 am STOP 16703 EDWARD DOUB RD

6:41 am STOP 16768 Edward Doub Rd

6:43 am STOP 16968 EDWARD DOUB RD

6:46 am STOP GREENWICH DR @ READING DR

6:48 am STOP GREENWICH DR @ HAMPSHIRE DR

6:49 am STOP CONNOR DR @ BOWEN CT

6:50 am STOP CONNOR DR @ PAXTON DR

6:51 am (stop) PAXTON DR @ AUGUST CT

6:53 am STOP 16534 EDWARD DOUB RD

6:54 am STOP 10712 HOFFMAN DR

6:56 am STOP TAMMANY LANE @ HAMPTON RD

6:56 am STOP HAMPTON RD @ KEMPER DR

6:58 am STOP HAMPTON RD @ DONELSON DR

7:00 am STOP CALVARY DR @ DONELSON DR

7:02 am STOP CAVALRY DR @ HAMPTON RD



WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

Bus Stop Locations For 600-AM-1 SPM SPRINGFIELD MIDDLE AM

7:09 am DEST SPRINGFIELD MIDDLE SCHOOL



WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

Bus Stop Locations For 609-AM-1 SPM SPRINGFIELD MIDDLE AM

Bus:609
Driver:Yenco, Luis

6:44 am STOP 16733 NATIONAL PIKE

6:44 am STOP 16817 National Pike

6:51 am STOP 28 Hump Rd

6:53 am STOP W WASHINGTON ST @ CEDAR CREST AVE

6:54 am STOP 17534 W WASHINGTON ST

6:55 am STOP 17338/17340 W WASHINGTON ST

6:56 am STOP 17315/17316/17317 W Washington St

6:57 am STOP GARDENWOOD DR @ BUCKY AVE

6:58 am STOP GARDENWOOD DR @ DELWOOD AVE

7:00 am STOP Granite Dr at Calcite Dr (Middle/High)

7:02 am STOP GRANITE DR @ GNEISS DR

7:09 am STOP LAKEVIEW DR @ CATTAIL CT

7:20 am DEST SPRINGFIELD MIDDLE SCHOOL



WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

Bus Stop Locations For 612-AM-1 SPM SPRINGFIELD MIDDLE AM

Bus:612
Driver:Seal, Steven

6:40 am STOP MARBERN RD @ HOMEWOOD RD

6:42 am STOP MARBERN RD @ HEISTERBORO RD

6:45 am STOP COFFMAN AVE @ CLOVERLEAF RD

6:46 am STOP CLOVERLEAF RD @ ALLEN AVE

6:48 am STOP 10810 BOWER AVE

6:49 am STOP BOWER AVE @ LOMBARD ST

6:52 am STOP BOWER AVE @ TAMARACK DR

6:53 am STOP BOWER AVE @ MINER AVE

6:54 am STOP BOWER AVE @ REEDY PKWY

6:58 am STOP WILCOX DR @ ARCHER LN

7:00 am STOP HERSHEY DR @ DUKE DR

7:02 am STOP EDWARD DOUB RD@HERSHEY DR@CONEY CT

7:04 am STOP HARRY HETH RD @ MOSBY DR

7:10 am DEST SPRINGFIELD MIDDLE SCHOOL




